

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Bill No. 787, Page 2, Section 209.200, Line 22, by deleting all of said line and
2 inserting in lieu thereof the following:

3
4 "(f) "Mental health service dog", also known as "psychiatric service dog", a dog individually
5 trained for its owner who is"; and

6
7 Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 29, by inserting immediately after the words
8 "bipolar disorder," the words "Alzheimer's disease, dementia,"; and

9
10 Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 31, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
11 thereof the following:

12
13 "mental illnesses and invisible disabilities;"; and

14
15 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
16 accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____